16-17

17-18

21

23

24-25

28-29

30

Shaleigh Dance Works
June 3 at 7:30pm

June 4-5 at 2pm & 7:30pm
The Fruit

Rosie Herrera Dance Theatre
June 16 at 7:30pm

June 17 at 8:30pm

Reynolds Industries Theater

Rennie Harris Puremovement
June 17 at 7:00pm *

June 18 at 7:30pm &

Page Auditorium

Made in North Carolina

featuring Ramya Sundaresan Kapadia,
Justin Tornow, Jose Velasquez,

and Chris Yon & Taryn Griggs

7:30pm

Reynolds Industries Theater

Helen Simoneau Danse/
Stephen Petronio

and Johnnie Cruise Mercer
7:30pm

Reynolds Industries Theater

Pilobolus
7:30pm & (une25)
Page Auditorium

A.l.M by Kyle Abraham
7:30pm
Reynolds Industries Theater

Abby Z and the New Utility
7:30pm
von der Heyden Studio Theater

TICKETS ON SALE NOW

americandancefestival.org

1-2

9-10

12-15

12-15

16-17

19-20

9

SPECIAL OFFERS 10

PICK 4 PACKAGE - Purchase 1 or more tickets to 4 or

more performances and receive 20% off.

GROUP DISCOUNT - Groups of 10 or
more people (purchased at the same
time) receive 25% off single tickets.

Options are available online at box office E

checkout, service fees may apply.

[=] %]
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Abby Z and the New Utility
July 1 at 8:30pm

July 2 at 3:00pm & 8:30pm
von der Heyden Studio Theater

Paul Taylor Dance Company
7:30pm & Uuly2)
Page Auditorium

Faculty & Musicians Concert
5:00pm
Reynolds Industries Theater

Ranee Ramaswamy and
Aparna Ramaswamy’s
Ragamala Dance Company
7:30pm

Reynolds Industries Theater

Monica Bill Barnes & Company
July 9 at 7:30pm

July 10 at 5pm

Reynolds Industries Theater

Sara Juli

July 12 & 14 at 7:00pm

July 13 & 15 at 9:00pm

von der Heyden Studio Theater

Janis Brenner

July 12 & 14 at 9:00pm

July 13 & 15 at 7:00pm

von der Heyden Studio Theater

Footprints

featuring works by Charles O. Anderson,

Kimberly Bartosik, and Shen Wei
July 16 at 7:30pm +

July 17 at 5:00pm

Reynolds Industries Theater

Vertigo Dance Company
7:30pm
Reynolds Industries Theater

Micaela Taylor's The TL Collective
7:30pm
North Carolina Museum of Art

Limén Dance Company
7:30pm
North Carolina Museum of Art

PHILADANCO!
7:30pm
North Carolina Museum of Art

Luke Hickey
7:30pm
North Carolina Museum of Art

% ADF Féte Celebration at 8:30pm following
Rennis Harris Puremovement

% Samuel H. Scripps/American Dance Festival Award
presentation to Shen Wei

& Children’s Matinee at 1:00pm




